
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES HEAT 2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ANGEL STADIUM - ANAHEIM, CA

ROUND 1 OF 17 - JANUARY 7, 2012

AMA Supercross Lites West

ANAHEIM I

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

31 M. Davalos  211.5101

15 D. Wilson  111.5512

53 R. Sipes  511.5573

50 N. Izzi  611.5754

338 Z. Osborne  611.5775

84 K. Rusk  411.6706

105 M. Moss  211.6827

758 J. Potter  511.7548

44 J. Anderson  511.7629

312 T. Maier  211.79410

95 C. Plouffe  611.89111

992 J. Ramos  311.91112

132 K. Beaton  311.91513

43 C. Craig  211.95214

23 G. Swanepoel  312.00315

986 T. Ingalls  112.01816

565 P. Mull  112.05117

112 R. Marmont  212.07218

67 S. Champion  212.13019

90 B. Vallee  512.19320

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

15 D. Wilson  414.0521

44 J. Anderson  414.1622

31 M. Davalos  114.1903

50 N. Izzi  514.2434

338 Z. Osborne  414.3435

53 R. Sipes  614.4936

84 K. Rusk  514.9077

132 K. Beaton  414.9088

105 M. Moss  514.9489

986 T. Ingalls  414.95210

23 G. Swanepoel  314.96711

565 P. Mull  515.01512

95 C. Plouffe  615.16813

312 T. Maier  415.21414

112 R. Marmont  415.23215

43 C. Craig  315.24316

90 B. Vallee  415.26117

992 J. Ramos  415.35718

758 J. Potter  615.44919

67 S. Champion  115.48420

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

44 J. Anderson  635.6321

15 D. Wilson  336.1572

31 M. Davalos  136.2393

312 T. Maier  636.3684

338 Z. Osborne  636.4865

53 R. Sipes  236.5616

105 M. Moss  536.7897

50 N. Izzi  536.8388

43 C. Craig  337.3899

758 J. Potter  537.58910

84 K. Rusk  537.67111

112 R. Marmont  137.85512

23 G. Swanepoel  237.87613

95 C. Plouffe  537.91214

132 K. Beaton  538.00915

992 J. Ramos  238.07916

986 T. Ingalls  438.21717

67 S. Champion  338.26618

565 P. Mull  538.31419

90 B. Vallee  538.51420
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